
Posición Dorsal Atleta Tiempo Categoría Equipo Licencia

1 57 PRADOS UGARTE, SARA 0:21:27 SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15772

2 51 COLLANTES , NADYA 0:22:32 SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15573

3 56 ESSOUBAI EL IDRISSI, JIHAD 0:22:53 SUB20 Atletico Iranzu NA 15870

4 53 ALONSO BRIZ, VIOLETA 0:23:00 SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 72

5 52 GONZALEZ ZABALZA, EREIDE 0:24:51 SUB20 Hiru-Herri NA 15659

54 MIGUELENA TORREA, REBECA DNS SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15771

55 ELIA IBARROLA, ELBA DNS SUB20 Atletismo Barañain NA 66

Posición Dorsal Atleta Tiempo Categoría Equipo Licencia

1 1 CARRERA HERNANDEZ, ALICIA 0:34:17 ABSOLUTA Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 14193

2 31 GONZALEZ ZABALZA, MAITE 0:34:51 SUB23 Valencia Club Atletismo NA 15221

3 2 LLORENS PEREZ, ANA 0:35:54 ABSOLUTA BATHCO Running Team NA 14726

4 4 SEGURA GALLEGO, IRENE 0:36:14 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15809

5 6 ALCUAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINARA 0:36:19 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15493

6 17 OLLETA SANCHEZ, IZASKUN 0:36:28 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15467

7 20 VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ, MARIA 0:36:55 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15542

8 3 BEUNZA AZACETA, IZASKUN 0:37:15 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15149

9 32 MADANI HTOUTOU, SARA 0:37:39 SUB23 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15604

10 21 VICENTE AZNAL, MARINA 0:37:47 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15295

11 10 GONZÁLEZ FRANCO, ELISA 0:37:54 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15305

12 12 LEOZ GARCIANDIA, MAIDER 0:38:13 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15613

13 9 FLAMARIQUE ARRICIBITA, EGIPTO 0:38:16 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15532

14 33 MARTURET GOÑI, ANDREA 0:38:19 SUB23 Beste Iruña At NA 15716

15 8 ETXEBERRIA URKIA, HENAR 0:39:05 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14638

16 14 MALON BILBAO, MARTA 0:39:15 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15291

17 16 MUÑOZ OCTAVIO DE TOLEDO, MARTA 0:39:23 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15479

18 19 SORIA ECHARTE, MARIA TERESA 0:39:30 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15701

19 34 ESTARRIAGA NAVARRO, LEIRE 0:39:39 SUB23 Beste Iruña At NA 15645

20 18 PASCUAL GARJON, ANE 0:39:45 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15397

11 IZAL MATEO, MIRIAM DNF ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 14071

13 LIZOAIN COTANDA, MAIDER DNS ABSOLUTA Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15697

15 MODREGO LOPEZ, SARA DNS ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14640

35 BERMEJO YANGUAS, ANE DNS SUB23 At. Ardoi NA 15240

ALSASUA - ATSASU  
14/02/2021

Cto. Navarro Sub 20 Femenino

Resultados

Cto. Navarro Absoluto Femenino



Posición Dorsal Atleta Tiempo Categoría Equipo Licencia

1 301 BOUAZZAOUI , HAMZA 0:18:37 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15374

2 308 ESTEBAN ELIZALDE, ABULE 0:19:16 SUB20 Beste Iruña At NA 15795

3 307 CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL 0:19:27 SUB20 Hiru-Herri NA 15680

4 302 PEREZ SANCHEZ, UNAI 0:19:46 SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15567

5 305 ALDUAN LLEYDA, ALVARO 0:20:12 SUB20 Larraona Claret NA 6351

6 306 BERRUETA ARISTU, TXEMARI 0:20:30 SUB20 At. Ardoi NA 15790

7 304 ABDELKADER TALEB, OMAR MANSOUR 0:20:41 SUB20 Hiru-Herri NA 77

8 303 VICENTE GIL, DIEGO 0:20:44 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15254

9 314 RECASENS GIGANTO, MIGUEL 0:21:03 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15927

10 310 GÓMEZ GALLEGO, LUCAS 0:22:27 SUB20 Hiru-Herri NA 74

11 312 MARTINEZ CHIVITE, DANIEL 0:24:00 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15920

12 315 REY LASA, IÑIGO 0:24:37 SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15910

13 309 GARCIA DE EULATE PEREZ, IÑIGO 0:24:57 SUB20 Larraona Claret NA 8801

14 313 PANTA CASTRO, JOEL 0:26:15 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15925

316 SANCES MADARIAGA, MAURICIO DNS SUB20 Atlético Iranzu NA 104

317 TONI LAVIN, NICOLAS DNS SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 110

Posición Dorsal Atleta Tiempo Categoría Equipo Licencia

1 308 ESTEBAN ELIZALDE, ABULE 0:19:16 SUB20 Beste Iruña At NA 15795

2 307 CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL 0:19:27 SUB20 Hiru-Herri NA 15680

3 302 PEREZ SANCHEZ, UNAI 0:19:46 SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15567

4 305 ALDUAN LLEYDA, ALVARO 0:20:12 SUB20 Larraona Claret NA 6351

5 306 BERRUETA ARISTU, TXEMARI 0:20:30 SUB20 At. Ardoi NA 15790

6 304 ABDELKADER TALEB, OMAR MANSOUR 0:20:41 SUB20 Hiru-Herri NA 77

7 303 VICENTE GIL, DIEGO 0:20:44 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15254

8 314 RECASENS GIGANTO, MIGUEL 0:21:03 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15927

9 310 GÓMEZ GALLEGO, LUCAS 0:22:27 SUB20 Hiru-Herri NA 74

10 312 MARTINEZ CHIVITE, DANIEL 0:24:00 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15920

11 315 REY LASA, IÑIGO 0:24:37 SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15910

12 309 GARCIA DE EULATE PEREZ, IÑIGO 0:24:57 SUB20 Larraona Claret NA 8801

13 313 PANTA CASTRO, JOEL 0:26:15 SUB20 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15925

316 SANCES MADARIAGA, MAURICIO DNS SUB20 Atlético Iranzu NA 104

317 TONI LAVIN, NICOLAS DNS SUB20 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 110

Cto.Navarro Sub20 Masculino

Sub20 Masculino



Posición Dorsal Atleta Tiempo Categoría Equipo Licencia

1 103 NAGORE ARIZU, JAVIER 0:29:36 ABSOLUTA Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 13842

2 110 YANIZ PEJENAUTE, MARCOS 0:29:49 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 14405

3 105 AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON 0:30:05 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 14000

4 112 RIDRUEJO FERNÁNDEZ, ION 0:30:08 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15473

5 101 ARISTU PEREZ DE LARRAYA, MIGUEL 0:30:45 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14893

6 116 LASSA TODA, PABLO 0:30:50 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15167

7 113 ROTA VILLANUEVA, ATARRATZE BEÑAT 0:30:57 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14490

8 130 ARBIZU ALBERTO, ISRAEL 0:31:03 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14628

9 123 GARCIA GABARI, IÑIGO 0:31:25 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 44

10 102 SOLA TORRALBA, ION 0:31:32 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14396

11 114 ACEBEDO GARCIA, ANDONI 0:31:42 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15880

12 131 TREJO ALEMAN, ROBERTO CARLOS 0:31:52 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15040

13 204 PÉREZ FILGUEIRAS, DAVID 0:31:53 SUB23 Hiru-Herri NA 16

14 127 AMRAOUI CHERRADI, OTHMANE 0:32:02 ABSOLUTA At Cervantes Alcala NA 43

15 107 ECHAMENDI VILLANUEVA, MIKEL 0:32:07 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15325

16 177 PLAZA ARNAL, UNAI 0:32:17 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15294

17 167 MARTÍNEZ IBERO, DANIEL 0:32:24 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15843

18 115 PALOMO DEL ROSARIO, DAVID 0:32:24 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15061

19 108 VAZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ, PABLO 0:32:29 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15471

20 133 URMAN LOPEZ, IBAN 0:32:31 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1426

21 122 GALERA LOPEZ, CRISTOBAL 0:32:34 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 14053

22 134 EZQUERRO EZQUERRO, ISMAEL 0:32:52 ABSOLUTA Atletismo Lodosa NA 14063

23 153 GARCIA DE EULATE MAYA, SERGIO 0:32:54 ABSOLUTA DANTZALEKU-SAKANA NA 93

24 145 DEL BARRIO SANZ, JOSEBA 0:32:56 Atletico Iranzu NA 1411

25 138 ATIENZA BERMEJO, ALBERTO 0:32:56 ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 111

26 104 AZCONA GOÑI, MIKEL 0:32:57 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15723

27 187 SOBREDO PAZ, IVAN 0:32:59 ABSOLUTA DANTZALEKU-SAKANA NA 94

28 120 SERVENT BELOQUI, ADRIAN 0:33:00 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15636

29 118 SENAR ASURABARRENA, IRAITZ 0:33:06 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15719

30 178 PRIMO HUARTE, OSCAR 0:33:07 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 13932

31 162 KAÑAMARES MUGUERZA, IMANOL 0:33:13 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 86

32 154 GARRIDO MURUGARREN, JAVIER 0:33:23 ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 103

33 144 CLEMENTE QUILEZ, GERARDO 0:33:24 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15539

34 186 SENAR ASURABARRENA, ADUR 0:33:27 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15346

35 119 ESTARRIAGA NAVARRO, ASIER 0:33:42 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15644

36 140 BERDUD GARCIA-LOPEZ, MIKEL 0:33:47 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 615920

37 158 HERMOSO DE MENDOZA ZABALEGUI, ALVARO 0:33:50 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 33

38 203 NIEVA MORACHO, JOSU 0:34:06 SUB23 Beste Iruña At NA 15395

39 163 LATXETA JAUREGUI, ASIER 0:34:08 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15717

40 183 SAN JUAN NAVARCORENA, IVAN 0:34:14 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1424

41 150 ETXEBERRIA BENGOETXEA, ARITZ 0:34:17 ABSOLUTA DANTZALEKU-SAKANA NA 117

42 166 MARTÍNEZ ALCAZAR, JUAN ANTONIO 0:34:25 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1423

43 160 IRAZOKI EZKURDIA, FERNANDO 0:34:35 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15474

44 139 BARRIO FOCHEZ, UNAI 0:34:43 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15815

45 185 SATRUSTEGUI GARCIA, XABIER 0:34:48 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 14931

46 156 GOÑI LÓPEZ, SERGIO 0:34:56 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 91

47 126 ALVES PIRES, KEVIN 0:35:01 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 85

48 152 EZQUERRO HERAS, JULIO 0:35:16 ABSOLUTA Atletismo Lodosa NA 13456

49 117 PEREZ DIAGO, FERMIN 0:35:29 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14007

50 141 CABEZON OTAMNEDI, JAVIER 0:35:31 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15178

Cross Absoluta Masculina



51 143 CASTILLO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 0:36:04 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 13655

52 205 PEREZ VIVAR, ANTONIO 0:36:05 SUB23 At. Ardoi NA 15816

53 190 URQUIZU BARASOAIN, JORGE 0:36:13 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 29

54 157 GUIRADO PALOMARES, EMILIO 0:36:20 ABSOLUTA CE Irunwithleiva NA 100

55 161 IRICIBAR GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO 0:36:23 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15179

56 129 ARBELOA MURUGAREN, JORGE 0:36:25 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15439

57 121 SIKORA ARDANAZ, ALEKSANDER 0:36:38 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15169

58 111 TANCO ARTETA, ROBERTO 0:36:38 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15894

59 132 URTASUN PASCUAL, IVAN 0:36:40 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15437

60 137 ASURABARRENA LOPEZ, ISIDRO 0:36:40 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 14576

61 155 GOMARA GORRINDO, ION 0:36:57 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 116

62 189 UGARTE MARTÍNEZ DE EULATE, JAVIER 0:37:02 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 101

63 147 DIAZ GARRIDO, DANIEL 0:37:24 ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 14194

64 169 MOLINET LOPEZ, OSEL 0:37:39 ABSOLUTA Atletismo Lodosa NA 15417

65 125 AGUIRRE ORTEGA, JAVIER 0:38:04 ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15131

66 170 MORENO ARMENDARIZ, FERNANDO 0:38:16 ABSOLUTA Rec Valdizarbe-GANA NA 15441

67 202 ARMAÑANZAS SAYES, MIKEL 0:38:22 SUB23 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15085

68 135 ARGUIBIDE , SANTIAGO 0:38:56 ABSOLUTA Atletismo Lodosa NA 65

69 182 SAN INOCENCIO MARTIN, TOMAS 0:39:07 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15609

70 173 NIEVA ZARDOYA, JOSÉ LUIS 0:39:27 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15924

71 168 MATEOS LOBATO, MARINO 0:39:40 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 12892

72 176 PEREZ DE-PAZ, MIGUEL JOSE 0:39:51 ABSOLUTA Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15589

73 136 ARRIAZU RUEDA, DAVID 0:40:26 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1419

74 175 PEÑA HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 0:40:35 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 24

75 151 EZPELETA OTAMENDI, PEDRO 0:40:55 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 13741

76 181 SAINZ DIAZ DE CERIO, SERGIO 0:41:09 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 92

77 180 SADABA ARAGÜES, JOSE MIGUEL 0:41:14 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1263

78 142 CAMPANON FRANCO, LAUREANO 0:41:42 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15713

79 159 HERNANDEZ ZORZANO, FERNANDO 0:42:01 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15455

80 172 MUNIAIN IRURITA, ADOLFO 0:42:45 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 12045

81 164 LIZ SIRVENT, SERGIO 0:42:58 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 14926

82 174 OCHOA ANTON, JOSE ANGEL 0:47:54 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1288

106 ECHEVERRIA RUIZ, AITOR DNF ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 14896

109 ESLAVA DE MIGUEL, ANDER DNF ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15798

146 DIAZ BENITO, MIGUEL ANGEL DNF ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1228

165 LORENZO SORIA, JON DNF ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1422

171 MORENO JORGE, JAVIER DNF ABSOLUTA DANTZALEKU-SAKANA NA 14809

184 SANZ ELDUAYEN, DANIEL DNF ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 14398

149 ELIZALDE SOLA, PEIO DNF ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15744

148 DIAZ INAC, CARLOS DNF ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1122

124 AGUADO GARIJO, LUIS DNS ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15503

128 ARANGUREN SANTAMARTA, JAVIER DNS ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 47

201 DIGES IZCO, IKER DNS SUB23 Hiru-Herri NA 15950

179 REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO DNS ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 13238

188 SUESCUN ERVITI, AINGERU MIREN DNS ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 13632



Posición Dorsal Atleta Tiempo Categoría Equipo Licencia

1 103 NAGORE ARIZU, JAVIER 0:29:36 ABSOLUTA Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 13842

2 110 YANIZ PEJENAUTE, MARCOS 0:29:49 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 14405

3 105 AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON 0:30:05 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 14000

4 112 RIDRUEJO FERNÁNDEZ, ION 0:30:08 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15473

5 101 ARISTU PEREZ DE LARRAYA, MIGUEL 0:30:45 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14893

6 116 LASSA TODA, PABLO 0:30:50 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15167

7 113 ROTA VILLANUEVA, ATARRATZE BEÑAT 0:30:57 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14490

8 130 ARBIZU ALBERTO, ISRAEL 0:31:03 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14628

9 123 GARCIA GABARI, IÑIGO 0:31:25 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 44

10 102 SOLA TORRALBA, ION 0:31:32 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14396

11 114 ACEBEDO GARCIA, ANDONI 0:31:42 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15880

12 204 PÉREZ FILGUEIRAS, DAVID 0:31:53 SUB23 Hiru-Herri NA 16

13 127 AMRAOUI CHERRADI, OTHMANE 0:32:02 ABSOLUTA At Cervantes Alcala NA 43

14 107 ECHAMENDI VILLANUEVA, MIKEL 0:32:07 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15325

15 177 PLAZA ARNAL, UNAI 0:32:17 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15294

16 167 MARTÍNEZ IBERO, DANIEL 0:32:24 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15843

17 115 PALOMO DEL ROSARIO, DAVID 0:32:24 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15061

18 108 VAZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ, PABLO 0:32:29 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15471

19 133 URMAN LOPEZ, IBAN 0:32:31 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1426

20 122 GALERA LOPEZ, CRISTOBAL 0:32:34 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 14053

21 134 EZQUERRO EZQUERRO, ISMAEL 0:32:52 ABSOLUTA Atletismo Lodosa NA 14063

22 153 GARCIA DE EULATE MAYA, SERGIO 0:32:54 ABSOLUTA DANTZALEKU-SAKANA NA 93

23 145 DEL BARRIO SANZ, JOSEBA 0:32:56 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1411

24 138 ATIENZA BERMEJO, ALBERTO 0:32:56 ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 111

25 104 AZCONA GOÑI, MIKEL 0:32:57 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15723

26 187 SOBREDO PAZ, IVAN 0:32:59 ABSOLUTA DANTZALEKU-SAKANA NA 94

27 120 SERVENT BELOQUI, ADRIAN 0:33:00 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15636

28 118 SENAR ASURABARRENA, IRAITZ 0:33:06 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15719

29 178 PRIMO HUARTE, OSCAR 0:33:07 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 13932

30 162 KAÑAMARES MUGUERZA, IMANOL 0:33:13 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 86

31 154 GARRIDO MURUGARREN, JAVIER 0:33:23 ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 103

32 144 CLEMENTE QUILEZ, GERARDO 0:33:24 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15539

33 186 SENAR ASURABARRENA, ADUR 0:33:27 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15346

34 119 ESTARRIAGA NAVARRO, ASIER 0:33:42 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15644

35 140 BERDUD GARCIA-LOPEZ, MIKEL 0:33:47 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 615920

36 158 HERMOSO DE MENDOZA ZABALEGUI, ALVARO 0:33:50 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 33

37 203 NIEVA MORACHO, JOSU 0:34:06 SUB23 Beste Iruña At NA 15395

38 163 LATXETA JAUREGUI, ASIER 0:34:08 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15717

39 183 SAN JUAN NAVARCORENA, IVAN 0:34:14 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1424

40 150 ETXEBERRIA BENGOETXEA, ARITZ 0:34:17 ABSOLUTA DANTZALEKU-SAKANA NA 117

41 166 MARTÍNEZ ALCAZAR, JUAN ANTONIO 0:34:25 ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1423

42 160 IRAZOKI EZKURDIA, FERNANDO 0:34:35 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15474

43 139 BARRIO FOCHEZ, UNAI 0:34:43 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15815

44 185 SATRUSTEGUI GARCIA, XABIER 0:34:48 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 14931

45 156 GOÑI LÓPEZ, SERGIO 0:34:56 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 91

46 126 ALVES PIRES, KEVIN 0:35:01 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 85

47 152 EZQUERRO HERAS, JULIO 0:35:16 ABSOLUTA Atletismo Lodosa NA 13456

48 117 PEREZ DIAGO, FERMIN 0:35:29 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 14007

49 141 CABEZON OTAMNEDI, JAVIER 0:35:31 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15178

50 143 CASTILLO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 0:36:04 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 13655

Cto. Navarro  Absoluto Masculina



51 205 PEREZ VIVAR, ANTONIO 0:36:05 SUB23 At. Ardoi NA 15816

52 190 URQUIZU BARASOAIN, JORGE 0:36:13 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 29

53 157 GUIRADO PALOMARES, EMILIO 0:36:20 ABSOLUTA CE Irunwithleiva NA 100

54 161 IRICIBAR GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO 0:36:23 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15179

55 129 ARBELOA MURUGAREN, JORGE 0:36:25 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15439

56 121 SIKORA ARDANAZ, ALEKSANDER 0:36:38 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15169

57 111 TANCO ARTETA, ROBERTO 0:36:38 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15894

58 132 URTASUN PASCUAL, IVAN 0:36:40 ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15437

59 137 ASURABARRENA LOPEZ, ISIDRO 0:36:40 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 14576

60 155 GOMARA GORRINDO, ION 0:36:57 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 116

61 189 UGARTE MARTÍNEZ DE EULATE, JAVIER 0:37:02 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 101

62 147 DIAZ GARRIDO, DANIEL 0:37:24 ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 14194

63 169 MOLINET LOPEZ, OSEL 0:37:39 ABSOLUTA Atletismo Lodosa NA 15417

64 125 AGUIRRE ORTEGA, JAVIER 0:38:04 ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15131

65 170 MORENO ARMENDARIZ, FERNANDO 0:38:16 ABSOLUTA Rec Valdizarbe-GANA NA 15441

66 202 ARMAÑANZAS SAYES, MIKEL 0:38:22 SUB23 Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15085

67 135 ARGUIBIDE , SANTIAGO 0:38:56 ABSOLUTA Atletismo Lodosa NA 65

68 182 SAN INOCENCIO MARTIN, TOMAS 0:39:07 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 15609

69 173 NIEVA ZARDOYA, JOSÉ LUIS 0:39:27 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15924

70 168 MATEOS LOBATO, MARINO 0:39:40 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 12892

71 176 PEREZ DE-PAZ, MIGUEL JOSE 0:39:51 ABSOLUTA Grupompleo Pamplona At NA 15589

72 136 ARRIAZU RUEDA, DAVID 0:40:26 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1419

73 175 PEÑA HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 0:40:35 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 24

74 151 EZPELETA OTAMENDI, PEDRO 0:40:55 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 13741

75 181 SAINZ DIAZ DE CERIO, SERGIO 0:41:09 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 92

76 180 SADABA ARAGÜES, JOSE MIGUEL 0:41:14 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1263

77 142 CAMPANON FRANCO, LAUREANO 0:41:42 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15713

78 159 HERNANDEZ ZORZANO, FERNANDO 0:42:01 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15455

79 172 MUNIAIN IRURITA, ADOLFO 0:42:45 ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 12045

80 164 LIZ SIRVENT, SERGIO 0:42:58 ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 14926

81 174 OCHOA ANTON, JOSE ANGEL 0:47:54 ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1288

106 ECHEVERRIA RUIZ, AITOR DNF ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 14896

109 ESLAVA DE MIGUEL, ANDER DNF ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 15798

146 DIAZ BENITO, MIGUEL ANGEL DNF ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1228

165 LORENZO SORIA, JON DNF ABSOLUTA Atletico Iranzu NA 1422

171 MORENO JORGE, JAVIER DNF ABSOLUTA DANTZALEKU-SAKANA NA 14809

184 SANZ ELDUAYEN, DANIEL DNF ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 14398

149 ELIZALDE SOLA, PEIO DNF ABSOLUTA Beste Iruña At NA 15744

148 DIAZ INAC, CARLOS DNF ABSOLUTA C.D. CANTERA NA 1122

124 AGUADO GARIJO, LUIS DNS ABSOLUTA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico NA 15503

128 ARANGUREN SANTAMARTA, JAVIER DNS ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 47

201 DIGES IZCO, IKER DNS SUB23 Hiru-Herri NA 15950

179 REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO DNS ABSOLUTA At. Ardoi NA 13238

188 SUESCUN ERVITI, AINGERU MIREN DNS ABSOLUTA Hiru-Herri NA 13632


